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STAINLESS STEEL RULERS, METRIC/SAE, INDIVIDUAL BY SP TOOLS
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Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Available in 4 individual sizes: 150mm/6”,
300mm/12”, 600mm/24” & 1000mm/40”
High quality hardened stainless steel rulers
Double sided with hang hole

Permanently etched graduations in both
mm and inches

Satin finish

Part #

SP35217
SP35211
SP35213
SP35215

Ruler

401082
SP35211
9330514042168
SP Tools

3.4 kg
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Price

$36.3
$7.15
$14.3
$19.8



