



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

STAINLESS STEEL RULERS, METRIC/SAE, INDIVIDUAL BY SP TOOLS





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9301309	Size: 1000mm	SP35217	\$36.3
401082	Size: 150mm	SP35211	\$7.15
9301307	Size: 300mm	SP35213	\$14.3
9301308	Size: 600mm	SP35215	\$19.8

Model	
Туре	Ruler
SKU	401082
Part Number	SP35211
Barcode	9330514042168
Brand	SP Tools
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	3.4 kg

Available in 4 individual sizes: 150mm/6", 300mm/12", 600mm/24" & 1000mm/40" High quality hardened stainless steel rulers Double sided with hang hole Permanently etched graduations in both mm and inches Satin finish